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CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN

2022 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS (BY TAXABLE VALUE)

3

RANK

1

2

REAL PROPERTY

9

10

TAXPAYER

EAST LANSING I, LLC

C150 2929 HANNAH LOFTS, LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

MERIDIAN MALL, LP

EAST LANSING ATHLETIC CLUB, INC.

TEG CENTRAL, LLC

BRANDYWINE CREEK II, LLC

TEG CLUB MERIDIAN, LLC

ACC OP, LLC

OKEMOS POINTE I, LLC

APARTMENTS

4

5

6

7

8

APARTMENTS

UTILITY

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

TAXABLE VALUE

$15,399,404

$22,059,405

$998,921

$15,207,600

$9,998,981

$10,634,281

$9,318,878

$8,867,655

$8,707,289

$8,203,485

HEALTH CLUB

PROPERTY TYPE

RETAIL

$0

$0

TOTAL

TAXABLE VALUE

$15,399,404$0

TAXABLE VALUE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

$0

$0

$0

$22,381,105

$33,384,021

$15,207,600

$10,810,181

$10,634,281

$9,318,878

$8,867,655

$8,707,289

$8,203,485

$321,700

$32,385,100

$0

$811,200


