CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN

Patricia Herring Jackson Deborah Guthrie Phil Deschaine Frank L. Walsh

Supervisor Clerk Treasurer Manager



Scott Hendrickson Kathy Ann Sundland Marna Wilson Courtney Wisinski

Trustee Trustee Trustee Trustee

2022 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS (BY TAXABLE VALUE)					
RANK	TAXPAYER	PROPERTY TYPE	REAL PROPERTY TAXABLE VALUE	PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXABLE VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
1	CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY	UTILITY	\$998,921	\$32,385,100	\$33,384,021
2	C150 2929 HANNAH LOFTS, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$22,059,405	\$321,700	\$22,381,105
3	EAST LANSING I, LLC	RETAIL	\$15,399,404	\$0	\$15,399,404
4	MERIDIAN MALL, LP	APARTMENTS	\$15,207,600	\$0	\$15,207,600
5	EAST LANSING ATHLETIC CLUB, INC.	HEALTH CLUB	\$9,998,981	\$811,200	\$10,810,181
6	TEG CENTRAL, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$10,634,281	\$0	\$10,634,281
7	BRANDYWINE CREEK II, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$9,318,878	\$0	\$9,318,878
8	TEG CLUB MERIDIAN, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$8,867,655	\$0	\$8,867,655
9	ACC OP, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$8,707,289	\$0	\$8,707,289
10	OKEMOS POINTE I, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$8,203,485	\$0	\$8,203,485

